
2021 Classic Northeast
Baseball Tour

Aug 6 - 15
● Yankee Stadium,

2 Games 
@ Fenway Park &

Cooperstown

Charlotte, 
Durham & 
Baltimore

 Departures

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte ● (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

• 10 Days
• 9 Teams
• 6 Stadiums
• 8 Games
+ Cooperstown

PRICE PER PERSON:
$3145 double
$2,950 triple
$2,824 quad
$3,588 private

VIP upgrade: Add $1150 
for lower level infield 
seats at all games. 
(200 Level at Yankee Stadium.)

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, City Tours 
(in Boston, NYC, Philly, & Wash, 
DC), Arlington Cemetery, Tour 
of Fenway Park, Admission to 

Baseball Hall of Fame, Lunch at 
Ellen’s Stardust Diner, Broach 

Host, & Souvenir.

Reserve by Jan 31 with a 
10% deposit and receive 

a $600 per person 
discount.

Fri	 Aug 6	 Tampa @ Baltimore (7:05)
Sat	 Aug 7	 Philly City Tour
		  NY Mets @ Philadelphia (6:05)
Sun	 Aug 8	 Seattle @ NY Yankees (1:05)
Mon	 Aug 9	 Cooperstown
Tue	 Aug 10	 Tour of Fenway Park 
		  Tampa Bay @ Boston (7:10)
Wed Aug 11	 Boston City Tour
		  Tampa Bay @ Boston (7:10)
Thur Aug 12	 Lunch at Ellen’s Stardust Diner
		  New York City Tour
		  Washington @ NY Mets (7:05)
Fri	 Aug 13	 Visit the US Capitol
		  Atlanta @ Washington (7:05)
Sat	 Aug 14	 Wash, DC City Tour incl picnic lunch
		  Atlanta @ Washington (7:05)
Sun	 Aug 15	 Arlington Cemetery
		  Fly home from Washington Reagan National
		  or ride our coach back to North Carolina


